
➢ 

De 5 restblokjes: F Q V X Z  

➢ 

 
Beurt 03: BERT LEYSSENS  
Beurt 09: JAN DE RIDDER 
Beurt 11:  DIRK VAN DEN HERREWEGEN 
 

➢ 

 
GEEN ENKELE! 
 

➢ 

 
1. VAN DEN HERREWEGEN DIRK 1146 96,06% 
2. LEYSSENS JOS    1144 95,89% 
3. CORNET JAN    1060 88,85% 

  

BRT TREKKING  coord  GELEGD WOORD  PTN    MAX 

01 ENSDGT*   D8  H  GISTEND        78     78 

02 ENDAODA   I6  V  AANDOEND       65    143 

03 ENEN*EC   E4  V  ENCEINTE       94    237 

04 ENAJDFE   D1  V  JANDE          34    271 

05 ENKFSTB   A12 H  KNETS          39    310 

06 EREWINO   A7  V  WIEROKEN       95    405 

07 ERFSUIH   I14 H  ERFHUIS       105    510 

08 ENMMDUR   A15 H  DRUMMEN       158    668 

09 EL*OANL   B2  V  ATOLLEN        90    758 

10 ERSNIHU   H11 H  NEERHUIS       82    840 

11 EGBMBOF   K10 H  BOMBE          47    887 

12 EGKEOWX   K13 H  OEKE           38    925 

13 EGRWZLQ   C9  V  WEZEL          38    963 

14 AGOA*KE   A1  V  KRAGE          48   1011 

15 AP*PQCV   A15 H  DRUMMENd       48   1059 

16 APXPVGQ   C5  V  PAP            35   1094 

17 OVCJST*   O4  V  VOChTJES       69   1163 

18 YSFVQGX   H6  H  GAYS           30   1193 



 

➢ 

 

 
 
 

1 VAN DEN HERREWEGEN Dirk 1146 96,06 1000

2 LEYSSENS Jos 1144 95,89 998

3 CORNET Jan 1060 88,85 925

4 VAN DE VEN Rita 1032 86,50 901

5 LEYSSENS Bert 988 82,82 862

6 DE RIDDER Jan 961 80,55 839

7 STEELS Luc 957 80,22 835

8 VAN DER JEUGHT Roland 950 79,63 829

9 OUNANE Riccardo 945 79,21 825

10 DE BOSSCHER Paul 929 77,87 811

11 CALLEWAERT William 928 77,79 810

12 DE WAELE Annemie 925 77,54 807

13 VAN DEN NEST Marianne 913 76,53 797

14 VAN DER VEKENS Lars 885 74,18 772

15 VERBEKE An 880 73,76 768

16 QUINTENS Miet 869 72,84 758

17 MONDEN Godelieve 867 72,67 757

18 SEGHERS Marc 858 71,92 749

19 VOET Marc 847 71,00 739

20 CLAUWAERT Marc 846 70,91 738

21 HOFMAN Rita 845 70,83 737

22 DE SMET Patrick 842 70,58 735

23 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana 750 62,87 654

24 AARTS Wim 731 61,27 638

25 LAUWENS Agnes 699 58,59 610



➢ 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Score Percent S ZT

78 65 94 34 39 95 105 158 90 82 47 38 38 48 48 35 69 30 1193 100,00% 9 18

1 VAN DEN HERREWEGEN Dirk 78 64 64 34 35 95 105 158 83 82 47 38 38 48 48 30 69 30 1146 96,06% 8 13

2 LEYSSENS Jos 78 65 84 34 29 95 105 158 86 76 36 37 38 48 48 28 69 30 1144 95,89% 8 11

3 CORNET Jan 78 65 84 32 30 95 42 158 86 82 39 34 34 48 36 30 57 30 1060 88,85% 7 7

4 VAN DE VEN Rita 78 65 31 31 29 95 105 158 48 82 29 34 34 48 48 30 57 30 1032 86,50% 6 9

5 LEYSSENS Bert 78 65 94 32 39 95 44 158 0 82 36 0 38 48 48 35 66 30 988 82,82% 6 12

6 DE RIDDER Jan 78 65 0 34 33 45 42 158 90 82 36 38 38 48 48 30 66 30 961 80,55% 5 11

7 STEELS Luc 78 65 64 0 29 76 41 158 86 45 30 38 38 48 48 35 48 30 957 80,22% 6 9

8 VAN DER JEUGHT Roland 78 64 64 0 30 76 42 158 48 82 31 37 27 48 48 30 57 30 950 79,63% 6 6

9 OUNANE Riccardo 78 64 0 31 29 95 0 158 86 76 39 34 34 48 48 26 69 30 945 79,21% 6 7

10 DE BOSSCHER Paul 78 64 31 30 30 42 105 158 83 51 0 33 34 34 48 30 48 30 929 77,87% 5 5

11 CALLEWAERT William 78 65 84 30 39 95 0 158 83 51 0 34 38 48 48 0 48 29 928 77,79% 6 8

12 DE WAELE Annemie 78 65 84 0 30 95 0 158 86 51 0 37 37 34 48 35 57 30 925 77,54% 6 7

13 VAN DEN NEST Marianne 78 65 84 0 30 44 42 116 83 51 33 38 36 48 48 30 57 30 913 76,53% 5 6

14 VAN DER VEKENS Lars 78 64 64 0 39 95 41 158 88 0 0 34 38 48 48 0 60 30 885 74,18% 6 8

15 VERBEKE An 78 65 64 31 29 67 39 158 0 39 33 34 37 41 48 30 57 30 880 73,76% 5 5

16 QUINTENS Miet 78 65 64 31 29 95 0 158 64 37 0 0 28 48 48 35 60 29 869 72,84% 6 7

17 MONDEN Godelieve 78 64 64 34 39 42 34 116 76 42 30 33 33 29 48 28 48 29 867 72,67% 5 4

18 SEGHERS Marc 78 64 84 0 29 45 28 116 88 42 0 34 38 48 48 30 57 29 858 71,92% 5 4

19 VOET Marc 78 65 0 0 30 42 42 158 74 40 36 37 34 48 48 28 57 30 847 71,00% 4 6

20 CLAUWAERT Marc 78 65 0 34 30 67 32 158 69 42 0 33 36 48 48 28 48 30 846 70,91% 5 7

21 HOFMAN Rita 78 64 0 0 30 42 105 116 83 34 0 37 31 48 48 30 69 30 845 70,83% 5 6

22 DE SMET Patrick 78 65 64 0 39 40 34 158 83 56 0 27 34 0 48 30 57 29 842 70,58% 5 5

23 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana 78 65 64 31 29 42 0 102 83 42 36 37 36 0 48 28 0 29 750 62,87% 5 3

24 AARTS Wim 78 64 25 34 29 42 0 116 0 37 29 34 34 48 48 26 57 30 731 61,27% 3 5

25 LAUWENS Agnes 78 65 84 28 31 33 28 84 39 37 0 31 37 9 13 30 42 30 699 58,59% 3 3

Aantal nullen 0 0 5 9 0 0 6 0 3 1 10 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 41 137 174

Aantal tops in de zaal 25 16 1 6 5 10 5 18 1 6 1 4 8 18 23 4 4 19 174

UITSLAG SPEL NR 4

CHIPKA'S 2de TIENKAMP


